7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
C13
IMPROVES PROCESS CONTROL:
♦♦ Large (.56” high), easy to read LED display.
Provides precise control for consistent plating and
etch rates in most aqueous processes.
TEMPERATURE SENSOR:

7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
T-DLC16-1
DLC series control, 16 amps, 120 VAC, with 10 foot thermistor.
05182016
DLC CONTROL ORDERING INFORMATION
2.95
[75mm]
2.74
[70mm]
2.72
[69mm]
1.34
[34mm]
1.12
[28mm]
1 = 120 -L = No Sensor
2 = 240 -25 = 25 foot thermistor
-50 = 50 foot thermistor
-F = FEP sensor sleeve
-V = 6 x 3 inch enclosure
Standard OptionsControl OptionsVoltage
16 No designator = Farenheit
C = Celcius
Series
DLC